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A new baby is like the
B beginning of all things -
wonder, hope, a dream
of possibilities.

JANUARY

W T F 5§ §

T
2 3 4 5 6 7
9 10 M 1 13 4
B¢ 16 17 18 19 2 7
2 23 U (25 26 2 28
29 30 3

15 Tamil Thai Pongal Day | 25 Duruthu Full Moon Poya Day

He)

(O POYA DAY A PUBLIC HOLIDAY @ BANK HOLIDAY B MERCANTILE HOLIDAY

Children’s Savings Accounts

— ) Sampath Bank

WE PRESENT YOUR FUTURE



Education Is
one of the greatest gifts
parents bestow
upon children.
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Knowledge has
beginning but no end.
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Life IS meant
to be lived,
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There are no secrets to
success. It 1s the result of
preparation, hard work
and learning from failure,
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A good marriage isn't
'~ something you find,
% it's something you make.
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Being happy Is the
‘ greatest form of success.
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SampathCards

The resporusible choice
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- We shape our homes and
our homes shape us.
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Housing Loan Solutions
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6 When a child is born _

there are three births,
the birth of a child

and the birth of a

mother and father,
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L ~:—=\ Turtle conservation
| _ F programme
4, - N\ Turtles love to bask in the

warm sun, help them

grow in the long run. ,
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/ Tank restoration
programme

Water Is life.
There 1S no life

without water,
it
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Living Isn't about
staying alive, 1t's about
finding someone or
something to live for.
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HOLIDAYS - 2024

January 15, Monday Tamil Thai Pongal Day AONR
January 25, Thursday Duruthu Full Moon Poya Day O
February 04, Sunday Independence Day AON
February 23, Friday Nawam Full Moon Poya Day O
March 08, Friday Maha Sivarathri Day AO®
March 24, Sunday Medin Full Moon Poya Day O
March 29, Friday Good Friday A®
April 11, Thursday |d-Ul-Fitr (Ramazan Festival Day) AO®
April 12, Friday Day prior to Sinhala & Tamil New Year Day A @ B
April 13, Saturday 13 Sinhala & Tamil New Year Day AOR
April 23, Tuesday Bak Full Moon Poya Day O
May 01, Wednesday May Day AON
May 23, Thursday Vesak Full Moon Poya Day O
May 24, Friday Day following Vesak Full Moon Poya Day A ® B
June 17, Monday |d-Ul-Alha (Hadji Festival Day) AO®
June 21, Friday Poson Full Moon Poya Day O
July 20, Saturday Esala Full Moon Poya Day O
August 19, Monday Nikini Full Moon Poya Day O
September 16, Monday Milad-Un-Nabi (Holy Prophet's Birthday) A @ B
September 17, Tuesday Binara Full Moon Poya Day O
October 17, Thursday Vap Full Moon Poya Day O
October 31, Thursday Deepavali Festival Day A®
November 15, Friday Il Full Moon Poya Day O
December 14, Saturday Unduvap Full Moon Poya Day O
December 25, Wednesday  Christmas Day AOR
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